Last Name
Judice
Anderson
Derdowski
Grasso
Bewsey
Perryman
Gibbons
Brabander
Sullivan
Judice
Burns
Chabot
Chabot
Chabot
Loconto
McCorkle
Deyesso
Jacobs
Ordway
Gagnon
Reitter
Bowen
McNutt
Schrader
Bolling
Jones
Cyr-Mutty
Bennett
Donovan
Clark
Gibbons
Demers
Stebbins
Brogan
Reardon
Reardon
Reardon
Peterson
StClair
Vlaun
McDonald
McDonald

First Name Gender Category
Stephen M Male 50 to 54
Kyle M Male 30 to 34
Aaron M Male 45 to 49
Ben M Male 45 to 49
Hannah F Female 30 to 34
Joseph M Male 50 to 54
Jon M Male 50 to 54
Daniel M Male 60 to 64
Owen M Male 25 to 29
Kathleen F Female 50 to 54
Caroline F Female 25 to 29
Beth Team Chabo A coed team

Matt Team Chabot coed team

Dan Team Chabot coed team

Evan M Male 20 to 24
Henry M Male 35 to 39
Nathan M Male 45 to 49
Sarah F Female 45 to 49
Winnett F Female 45 to 49
Dianna F Female 25 to 29
Alec M Male 20 to 24
John Chick Dinner male team

Nate Chick Dinner male team
Jeremiah Chick Di M male team

Katie F Female 45 to 49
Aaren M Male 35 to 39
Paul M Male 60 to 64
Abigail F Female 25 to 29
John M Male 50 to 54
Heather F Female 25 to 29
Hadley F Female 19 & Under
Brad M Male 40 to 44
Sue F Female 60 to 64
Audrey F Female 19 & Under
Joyce Team Reardon coed team
Team Reardons A coed team

Rick Team Reardon coed team

Pearl F Female 19 & Under
Yemaya F Female 45 to 49
Scott M Male 65 to 69
Mathew team McL M male team
Stephen team McD male team

Final Time
1:07:46,2
1:07:47,6
1:11:35,3
1:13:14,2
1:14:39,7
1:16:38,0
1:16:51,5
1:17:30,5
1:18:35
1:20:29,2
1:22:26,2
1:22:32,7
1:22:32,7
1:22:32,7
1:23:13,5
1:23:19,8
1:23:21,7
1:23:54,5
1:24:04,4
1:24:32,2
1:24:59,3
1:25:36,2
1:25:36,2
1:25:36,2
1:25:40,4
1:26:03,1
1:26:50,0
1:27:40,6
1:27:46,8
1:28:12,5
1:28:25,3
1:29:23,3
1:30:43,7
1:30:50,2
1:31:07,6
1:31:07,6
1:31:07,6
1:31:30,6
1:31:49,3
1:32:05,6
1:32:16,3
1:32:16,3



St.Onge
Currier
Finnegan
Frizzell
Ratliff
Ralff
Rockwell
Johannen
Brogan
Hird

Tyne
Dana
Stull
Person
Bergeron
Fritzell
Swiniarski
Cummings
Keaton
Nelson
Fleming
Kearns
Stephenson
Helm
Ferguson
Sellers
OBrien
Harvey
Ferguson
Hermans
Dassler
Sprague
Staudigel
Peterson
Graffam
Castonguay
Outterson
Squires
Wieselquist
Black
Linde
Linde
Dillon

Rick

Glen Pampersand
Matthew Pampersand
Jenna Pampersand

Mike
Marie
Kelly
Henry
Louise
Shawn
Maureen
Kathryn
Emily
Erik

CcJ
Susan
Peter

Sarah Galloping She
Jen Galloping She

M
A
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Male 55 to 59
coed team

coed team

coed team

Male 55 to 59
Female 30 to 34
Female 45 to 49
Male 25 to 29
Female 50 to 54
Male 30 to 34

Female 19 & Under

Female 40 to 44
Female 20 to 24
Male 50 to 54
Male 35 to 39
Female 60 to 64
Male 60 to 64
female team
female team

Candace Galloping She Hor female team

Alex The YAY Teal
Jonathan The YaY

Douglas
Burt
Kevin
Katie
Martha
Scott
Abby
Robin
Lee
Andrew
Maria
Danielle
Brooke
Anna Wells Piotti
Meredith
Katherine
Jessica

Annika Nerds Wh
Emily Nerds Who Tri
Christopher Nerds Who Tri

A
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Julia Will Tri for Snacks

coed team

coed team

Male 60 to 64
Male 40 to 44
Male 45 to 49
Female 35 to 39
Female 65 to 69
Male 55 to 59
Female 40 to 44
Female 25 to 29
Female 65 to 69
Male 35 to 39
Female 35 to 39
Female 45 to 49
Female 30 to 34
Female 30 to 34
Female 25 to 29
Female 25 to 29
Female 55 to 59
coed team

coed team

coed team
female team

1:32:53,0
1:33:32,8
1:33:32,8
1:33:32,8
1:34:00,4
1:34:18,0
1:34:41,2
1:34:51,5
1:36:22,8
1:36:26,6
1:36:32,1
1:36:56,5
1:37:28,1
1:37:45,4
1:38:08,2
1:38:52,3
1:39:18,5
1:39:34,0
1:39:34,0
1:39:34,0
1:40:42,0
1:40:42,0
1:41:13,7
1:41:41,6
1:42:37,0
1:42:43,9
1:47:59,9
1:48:32,1
1:50:04,3
1:50:32,0
1:51:57,2
1:52:26,3
1:54:07,8
1:57:34,9
1:57:57,9
1:58:48,6
1:58:48,7
2:00:09,6
2:02:42,7
2:04:58,7
2:04:58,7
2:04:58,7
2:05:55,5



Feeney Caroline WIII Tri for Snacks female team 2:05:55,5
Ricci Andy M Male 25 to 29 2:16:12,5
Hermans Magnus M Male 25 to 29 DNF
Rich Noah M Male 19 & Under DNF



