Last Name	First Name	Gender	Category	Final Time
Judice	Stephen	М	Male 50 to 54	1:07:46,2
Anderson	Kyle	М	Male 30 to 34	1:07:47,6
Derdowski	Aaron	М	Male 45 to 49	1:11:35,3
Grasso	Ben	М	Male 45 to 49	1:13:14,2
Bewsey	Hannah	F	Female 30 to 34	1:14:39,7
Perryman	Joseph	М	Male 50 to 54	1:16:38,0
Gibbons	Jon	М	Male 50 to 54	1:16:51,5
Brabander	Daniel	М	Male 60 to 64	1:17:30,5
Sullivan	Owen	М	Male 25 to 29	1:18:35
Judice	Kathleen	F	Female 50 to 54	1:20:29,2
Burns	Caroline	F	Female 25 to 29	1:22:26,2
Chabot	Beth Team Chabo	Α	coed team	1:22:32,7
Chabot	Matt Team Chabot		coed team	1:22:32,7
Chabot	Dan Team Chabot		coed team	1:22:32,7
Loconto	Evan	М	Male 20 to 24	1:23:13,5
McCorkle	Henry	М	Male 35 to 39	1:23:19,8
Deyesso	Nathan	М	Male 45 to 49	1:23:21,7
Jacobs	Sarah	F	Female 45 to 49	1:23:54,5
Ordway	Winnett	F	Female 45 to 49	1:24:04,4
Gagnon	Dianna	F	Female 25 to 29	1:24:32,2
Reitter	Alec	М	Male 20 to 24	1:24:59,3
Bowen	John Chick Dinner		male team	1:25:36,2
McNutt	Nate Chick Dinner	Nate Chick Dinner		1:25:36,2
Schrader	Jeremiah Chick Di	М	male team	1:25:36,2
Bolling	Katie	F	Female 45 to 49	1:25:40,4
Jones	Aaren	М	Male 35 to 39	1:26:03,1
Cyr-Mutty	Paul	М	Male 60 to 64	1:26:50,0
Bennett	Abigail	F	Female 25 to 29	1:27:40,6
Donovan	John	М	Male 50 to 54	1:27:46,8
Clark	Heather	F	Female 25 to 29	1:28:12,5
Gibbons	Hadley	F	Female 19 & Under	1:28:25,3
Demers	Brad	М	Male 40 to 44	1:29:23,3
Stebbins	Sue	F	Female 60 to 64	1:30:43,7
Brogan	Audrey	F	Female 19 & Under	1:30:50,2
Reardon	Joyce Team Reard	don	coed team	1:31:07,6
Reardon	Team Reardons	Α	coed team	1:31:07,6
Reardon	Rick Team Reardo	Rick Team Reardon		1:31:07,6
Peterson	Pearl	F	Female 19 & Under	1:31:30,6
StClair	Yemaya	F	Female 45 to 49	1:31:49,3
Vlaun	Scott	М	Male 65 to 69	1:32:05,6
McDonald	Mathew team McE	М	male team	1:32:16,3
McDonald	Stephen team McI	)	male team	1:32:16,3

St.Onge	Rick	М	Male 55 to 59	1:32:53,0
Currier	Glen Pampersand	Α	coed team	1:33:32,8
Finnegan	Matthew Pampersand		coed team	1:33:32,8
Frizzell	Jenna Pampersan		coed team	1:33:32,8
Ratliff	Mike	М	Male 55 to 59	1:34:00,4
Ralff	Marie	F	Female 30 to 34	1:34:18,0
Rockwell	Kelly	F	Female 45 to 49	1:34:41,2
Johannen	Henry	М	Male 25 to 29	1:34:51,5
Brogan	Louise	F	Female 50 to 54	1:36:22,8
Hird	Shawn	М	Male 30 to 34	1:36:26,6
Tyne	Maureen	F	Female 19 & Under	1:36:32,1
Dana	Kathryn	F	Female 40 to 44	1:36:56,5
Stull	Emily	F	Female 20 to 24	1:37:28,1
Person	Erik	М	Male 50 to 54	1:37:45,4
Bergeron	CJ	М	Male 35 to 39	1:38:08,2
Fritzell	Susan	F	Female 60 to 64	1:38:52,3
Swiniarski	Peter	M	Male 60 to 64	1:39:18,5
Cummings	Sarah Galloping S	he	female team	1:39:34,0
Keaton	Jen Galloping She		female team	1:39:34,0
Nelson	Candace Galloping She Ho			1:39:34,0
Fleming	Alex The YAY Teal A		coed team	1:40:42,0
Kearns	Jonathan The YaY		coed team	1:40:42,0
Stephenson	Douglas	М	Male 60 to 64	1:41:13,7
Helm	Burt	М	Male 40 to 44	1:41:41,6
Ferguson	Kevin	М	Male 45 to 49	1:42:37,0
Sellers	Katie	F	Female 35 to 39	1:42:43,9
OBrien	Martha	F	Female 65 to 69	1:47:59,9
Harvey	Scott	М	Male 55 to 59	1:48:32,1
Ferguson	Abby	F	Female 40 to 44	1:50:04,3
Hermans	Robin	F	Female 25 to 29	1:50:32,0
Dassler	Lee	F	Female 65 to 69	1:51:57,2
Sprague	Andrew	М	Male 35 to 39	1:52:26,3
Staudigel	Maria	F	Female 35 to 39	1:54:07,8
Peterson	Danielle	F	Female 45 to 49	1:57:34,9
Graffam	Brooke	F	Female 30 to 34	1:57:57,9
Castonguay	Anna Wells Piotti	F	Female 30 to 34	1:58:48,6
Outterson	Meredith	F	Female 25 to 29	1:58:48,7
Squires	Katherine	F	Female 25 to 29	2:00:09,6
Wieselquist	Jessica	F	Female 55 to 59	2:02:42,7
Black	Annika Nerds Who	Α	coed team	2:04:58,7
Linde	Emily Nerds Who Tri		coed team	2:04:58,7
Linde	Christopher Nerds Who Tri		coed team	2:04:58,7
Dillon	Julia Will Tri for Snacks		female team	2:05:55,5

Feeney	Caroline WIII Tri for Snacks		female team	2:05:55,5
Ricci	Andy	М	Male 25 to 29	2:16:12,5
Hermans	Magnus	М	Male 25 to 29	DNF
Rich	Noah	М	Male 19 & Under	DNF